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022427762

022415923

022408465

022451401

022463499

005159080

074432944

052813822

052089672

052817550

032875025

027454537

023217127

044261770

024223604

029004512

027511191

022470025

023270302

DNI 

SOTO MORENO, RAFAEL

ORTUÑO PARRA, FRANCISCO

CHACON JIMENEZ, ANGEL

PUCHE CERON, ANTONIO

GARRE GUILLEN, ANTONIA

LARIOS MORENO, NIEVES

LOPEZ MOLINA, CONSUELO

ESPALLARDO MARIN, VISITACION

GRANDA CAMPOS, ESTHER

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, JOSEFA

FUEYO TRESGUERRES, SANDRA MARIA

SERNA NIETO, Mª. MERCEDES

FERNANDEZ VIVANCOS, LUCIA

TORRES MATUTE, CARMELA

MORENO ESCOBAR, Mª. SOLEDAD

BERNABEU PELLUS, ANTONIO

SEGURA DIAZ, Mª. ESTHER

ROBLES MOTOS, AURORA

DESVIAT GARCIA, Mª LORENA

Apellidos y Nombre
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AA   DD   MM

30008698 - IES EL PALMAR (PALMAR(EL) O LUGAR DE DON JUAN)

30000699 - C.P MIGUEL MEDINA (ARCHENA)

30011481 - C.P ANTONIO MACHADO (ALHAMA DE MURCIA)

30002404 - IES ALCÁNTARA (ALCANTARILLA)

30006550 - C.P NTRA. SRA. DE LOS ANGELES (RINCON DE SECA)

30011016 - C.P TIERNO GALVAN (MOLINA DE SEGURA)

30009927 - C.P SAN JOSÉ (TOTANA)

30001175 - C.P LA SANTA CRUZ (CARAVACA DE LA CRUZ)

30012112 - C.P LA CAÑADICA (MAZARRON)

30004218 - C.P LA PURISIMA (LLANO(EL))

30010310 - C.P VISTABELLA (ALCANTARILLA)

30005375 - C.P JUAN CARLOS I (LLANO DE BRUJAS)

30009927 - C.P SAN JOSÉ (TOTANA)

30006690 - C.P SAN JOSÉ DE LA MONTAÑA (SANGONERA LA SECA)

30009472 - C.P ASUNCION JORDAN (PUERTO-LUMBRERAS)

30008613 - C.P CAMPOAZAHAR (MATANZAS)

30010991 - C.P EL RUBIAL (AGUILAS)

30000535 - C.P MONTE ANAOR (ALGUAZAS)

30003342 - C.P CASA DEL NIÑO (LORCA)

Centro Curso 07/08

0597CN - CIENCIAS DE LA NATURALEZA

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597LL - LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATUR

0597PT - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, PEDAGOGI

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597PT - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, PEDAGOGI

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597PT - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, PEDAGOGI

0597PT - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, PEDAGOGI

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597EF - EDUCACION FISICA

0597PT - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, PEDAGOGI

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y
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075228885

052805484

024183576

034806870

034834744

044359473

034797342

048417172

077502726

034794265

DNI 

ARCAS GIMENEZ, ANA MARIA

ROMERO SEVILLA, INMACULADA

HERRERO HERNANDEZ, DOMINGO

BALIBREA MURCIA, SUSANA

MOLINA TOLEDO, BEATRIZ

ORTIZ CANALES, GEMA

PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARIA-FERNANDA

SALINAS ARABIT, INMACULADA

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA

PEREZ ALHAMA, LAURA

Apellidos y Nombre
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AA   DD   MM

30008017 - C.P JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ ALCARAZ (PUERTO-
LUMBRERAS)
30018199 - C.P RICARDO CODORNÍU (ALHAMA DE MURCIA)

30005363 - C.P PROFESOR ENRIQUE TIERNO (LOBOSILLO)

30002799 - C.P VICENTE ALEIXANDRE (FORTUNA)

30010309 - C.P DIONISIO BUENO (ABANILLA)

30003287 - C.P SAGRADO CORAZON (LIBRILLA)

30005132 - C.P ISABEL BELLVIS (CORVERA)

30000973 - C.P OBISPOS GARCIA RODENAS (BULLAS)

30006914 - C.P PASCUAL MARTINEZ ABELLAN (PLIEGO)

30012070 - CRA  (JIMENADO)

Centro Curso 07/08

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597MU - MUSICA

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597PT - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, PEDAGOGI

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597EF - EDUCACION FISICA

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597AL - EDUCACION ESPECIAL, AUDICION Y

0597MU - MUSICA
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